
Summer 2024 Online Calendar 

June 

May 28 Tuesday Summer Payments Due 

May 28 – June 8 Tuesday - Saturday Bookstore Vouchers Begin 

June 3 Monday 

First Day of Class 

$100 Late Registration and Schedule 
Adjustment Period Begins (Drop/Add) 

Non-Payment Purge 

June 9 Sunday 

Mandatory Attendance Reporting Due (NS/SH) 

Follett Access Fee Opt-Out Deadline 

June 14 Friday 
Final Day to Add/Drop Courses Without Receiving a 
Grade of “W” 
Non-payment Purge for Unpaid Fees 
(No classes will be reinstated after this purge) 
Deadline for Paying Tuition and Fees 

June 14 Friday Census Date & Withdrawal Period Begins 

June 24 - 28 Monday - Friday Mid-Term Examination Period 

July 
July 1 Monday Mid-Term Grades Due via Self-Service Banner by 5:00 PM 

July 4            Thursday Independence Day Holiday 
July 5 Friday Classes Resume 

July 19 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from Courses or the University 

July 26 Friday Last Day of Classes 
August 

July 27 – July 30 Saturday - Tuesday Final Examination Period 

August 1 Thursday Final Grade Submission via Self-Service Banner by 5:00 PM 

  August 2 (TBD)  Friday Summer 2024 Commencement 10AM 

June 3 - July 30
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